MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Telephone:
Type of Aid
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) Need
Pell Grants Need
SMART Grants Need
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need
TEACH Grants
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Loans:
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans
Direct PLUS Loans
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need
Perkins Need
FFEL PLUS Loans
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Employment
Federal Work Study Need
Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Need

Merit

Athletic

Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers
Other

Loans:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Employment:

Need

Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Need

Need

Need

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Access Missouri

A-Plus

GEAR-UP Scholarships

Need

Need

Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")

Kids' Chance

Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship
Missouri Minority Teacher Scholarship
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship

Need
Need

Undergraduate Students

Item

115
40
117
112
10
118
119
125
126
121
122

72
74
76
90
111
110
20
70
50
60
80
123
124

30

130

140
150
160
170
180

190
200

210
220

245
243
293
240
244
261
292

HCT
(A

6,205

1,509
11
81

0
0
107
397

10,491
11,675
3,805
0
0
97
1,814

o o o o o

1,060
37,252

4,018
8,853
549
1,699
986

99

6,613
22,817

$ Amount
(8)

$0
$23,376,685
$0
$0
$1,411,398
$42,000
$262,695
$0
$0
$659,393
$872,926

42,770,797
45,905,181
48,495,661
0
0
180,866
2,041,620
0

o o o o o

$1,487,881
$167,507,102
$1,372,661

$11,295,365
$34,924,730
$7,721,421
$9,027,219
$1,878,835

$0
$348,612

$0
$33,015,592
$98,211,774

$5,044,210
$0
$21,378
$3,168,707
$2,700
$6,278
$0

Graduate Students
HCT
©

17

17
35

20
272

3,270
2,425
571
96

473

o o o o o

90
7,307

239
1,454
20
4,001
992

36

4,409
11,151

$ Amount
(D)

$34,584

$53,466
$829,287
$0
$0
$419,010
$2,121,436

24,328,768
33,501,658
5,652,598
425,250
17,586
12,000
629,280
0
0
0
0
0
90,278

$320,087
$68,435,287
$239,863

$759,882
$6,242,206

$253,624
$35,065,162
$2,762,984

$0
$121,448

$0

$22,010,395
$67,215,701

$0

$0

$0

Total
HCT
(E)

6,205
0
17
1,509
28
116
0
0
127
669

13,761
14,100
4,376
96
1
101
2,287

o o o o

16

1,150
44,559

4,257
10,307
569
5,700
1,978

0
135

0
11,022
33,968

$ Amount
(F)

$0
$23,376,685
$0
$34,584
$1,411,398
$95,466
$1,091,982
$0
$0
$1,078,403
$2,994,362

$67,099,565
$79,406,839
$54,148,259
$425,250
$17,586
$192,866
$2,670,900
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$90,278

$1,807,967
$235,942,390
$1,612,524

$12,055,247
$41,166,936
$7,975,045
$44,092,381
$4,641,819

$0
$470,060

$0
$55,025,987
$165,427,475

$5,044,210
$0
$21,378
$3,168,707
$2,700
$6,278
$0



Health Profession Nursing Student Loans




