Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Telephone:

Type of Aid		Undergraduate Students			Graduate Stude	nts	Total	
			HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	<b>(B)</b>	(C)	( <b>D</b> )	<b>(E)</b>	<b>(F)</b>
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG)	Need	115	0	\$0			0	\$0
Pell Grants	Need	40	6,205	\$23,376,685			6,205	\$23,376,68
SMART Grants	Need	117	0	\$0			0	\$0
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112	0	\$0	17	\$34,584	17	\$34,584
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	1,509	\$1,411,398			1,509	\$1,411,398
TEACH Grants		118	11	\$42,000	17	\$53,466	28	\$95,466
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits		119	81	\$262,695	35	\$829,287	116	\$1,091,982
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)		125	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)		126	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	121	107	\$659,393	20	\$419,010	127	\$1,078,403
Other, Non-Need-Based		122	397	\$872,926	272	\$2,121,436	669	\$2,994,362
Loans:								
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	10,491	42,770,797	3,270	24,328,768	13,761	\$67,099,56
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans		74	11,675	45,905,181	2,425	33,501,658	14,100	\$79,406,83
Direct PLUS Loans		76	3,805	48,495,661	571	5,652,598	4,376	\$54,148,25
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90	0	0	96	425,250	96	\$425,250
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111	0	0	1	17,586	1	\$17,586
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110	97	180,866	4	12,000	101	\$192,866
Perkins	Need	20	1,814	2,041,620	473	629,280	2,287	\$2,670,900
FFEL PLUS Loans		70	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans		60	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)		80	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	123	0	0	0	0	0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	11000	124	0	0	16	90,278	16	\$90,278
Employment Employment		124		· · ·	10	70,270	10	Ψ70,270
Federal Work Study	Need	30	1,060	\$1,487,881	90	\$320,087	1,150	\$1,807,967
Subtotal	ricca	30	37,252	\$167,507,102	7,307	\$68,435,287	44,559	\$235,942,39
Institutional Matching Funds		130	37,232	\$1,372,661	7,507	\$239,863	44,557	\$1,612,524
Talled Ta		150		\$1,572,001		<b>\$257,003</b>		φ1,012,02
Section B: Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants Need	Need	140	4.019	\$11.205.265	239	\$759,882	4 257	¢12.055.24
	Need		4,018	\$11,295,365 \$34,924,730			4,257	\$12,055,24
Merit		150	8,853		1,454	\$6,242,206	10,307	\$41,166,93
Athletic		160	549	\$7,721,421	20	\$253,624	569	\$7,975,045
Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers		170	1,699	\$9,027,219	4,001	\$35,065,162	5,700	\$44,092,38
Other		180	986	\$1,878,835	992	\$2,762,984	1,978	\$4,641,819
Loans:		450		**		**	_	**
Need	Need	190	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Non-Need-Based		200	99	\$348,612	36	\$121,448	135	\$470,060
Employment:								
Need	Need	210	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
Non-Need-Based		220	6,613	\$33,015,592	4,409	\$22,010,395	11,022	\$55,025,98
Subtotal			22,817	\$98,211,774	11,151	\$67,215,701	33,968	\$165,427,47
Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Access Missouri	Need	245	5,333	\$5,044,210			5,333	\$5,044,21
A-Plus		243	0	\$0			0	\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	293	4	\$21,378	0	\$0	4	\$21,378
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")		240	1,904	\$3,168,707			1,904	\$3,168,70
Kids' Chance	Need	244	1	\$2,700	0	\$0	1	\$2,700
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship	Need	261	2	\$6,278			2	\$6,278
Missouri Minority Teacher Scholarship		292	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0
wiissouri winority reactici scholarship								

Loans			
Health Profession Nursing Student Loans			